
A PERFECT BEGINNING!

MAINSTAY’S

Sides

The Lodge French Dip - Thinly Sliced Choice Angus Beef Prime Rib, Caramelized
Onions, Gruyère Cheese Fresh Herbal Bun, Rich Au jus                                           $23

Pulled Pork - Perfectly Smoked Pork from Our Kitchen atop A Brioche Bun with
House-Made Coleslaw and House-Made BBQ Sauce                                              $18

A Basket of Fresh Lodge Baked Rolls $5.00 - Side Salad: $6.00
Leelanau County’s Best Fries      Side Order: $4.25          Basket: $10.00

Smoked Whitefish Pâté with Crostini
Twin Chesapeake Bay Blue Crab Cakes
8 Legendary Lodge Smoked Wings
Lodge Made Tomato Basil Soup
Baked Boursin Provençal with Crostini
Pizza Bianca - Lodge Made Crust,

Prosciutto, Arugula, Mozzarella

$16
$18
$16
$12
$16

$14
       

                          - Lodge Made Raspberry Maple Vinaigrette, Tender Gourmet
Greens, Pecans, Dried Cherries, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Red Onion                    $13

                      - Lodge Made Traditional Caesar Dressing, Romaine Lettuce,
Lodge Made Herbal Croutons and Parmesan Cheese                                            $13
Caesar Salad  

Salad Leelanau

The Lodge Burger - Custom Blend Chuck, Brisket & Short Rib, Char Grilled, placed
on a Brioche Bun with Gruyère Cheese, Special Burger Sauce, Sliced Tomato,
Arugula, Pickles and Caramelized Onions                                                                  $23

add Chicken $7, Shrimp $8

Welcome To Bogey’s
and

Luke’s Bar!

Fried Whitefish - Great Lakes Whitefish, Lightly Dusted and Fried and Served on a
Brioche Bun with House-Made Tarter Sauce                                                             $20

Prime Rib Beef Stroganoff - Tender Cubes of Slow Roasted Prime Rib,
Butter, Onions, Sour Cream Resting on a Bed of Linguine                                       $25

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



Woodford Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Bitters and
Splash of Soda - Muddled Cherry & Orange

French Gimlet $17
Grey Goose Vodka, Lime Juice, St. Germaine,
Simple Syrup, Splash of Chardonnay -  Lime
Country Club Spritzer $13
Tito’s Vodka, Ginger Ale & Pineapple Juice Lime

Classic Margarita with Espolon Tequila,
Grand Mariner Float
Boathouse Spritzer $15
Boathouse Bubbly Riesling, Passoa Tropical
Fruit Liqueur and Grapefruit Juice
Cherry Mule $15
Smirnoff Vodka, Cherry Syrup and
Ginger Beer

Draft Selection
Modelo Especial       
Bell’s Two Hearted             
Yuengling Lager 
Bud Light                            
Right Brain Hawk Owl     
Labatt 
Bell’s Hazy Hearted 
Atwater Dirty Blonde

Bottle Selection
Bud Light                                
Coors Light                             
Corona                                    
Guinness
Guinness NA
Modelo Especial
Modelo Negra                              
Heineken                                
Heineken NA                         
Labatt                                     
Labatt Light                           
Michelob Ultra                      
Miller Lite                              
Stella

Seltzer Selection

$4
$4
$5
$6
$6
$5
$5
$5
$5
$4
$4
$4
$4
$5

$6
$6
$5
$4
$6
$4
$6
$6

Long Drink - Contains Alcohol
                Zero, Cranberry
High Noon - Contains Alcohol
                Bl Chy, Peach, Pineapple

$5

$5

Cider Selection
Tandem Cider, Greenman
Tandem Ciders, Clear Conscious
French Road Cellars, InCider

$6
$6
$6

Leland Lodge Series
Lodge Red, Bel Lago, Leelanau       
Lodge White, Bel Lago, Leelanau   

White Selection
Chardonnay

Chateau Fontaine, Leelanau
Woodbridge, California
Kendall Jackson, California

$11/40
$11/40

$11/40
$8/28
$12/42

Pinot Grigio
Two K Farms
Boathouse Vineyards, Leelanau
Woodbridge, California

$10/36
$13/46
$8/28

Sauvignon Blanc
Aurora Cellars, Leelanau
Woodbridge, California
Black Star, Leelanau
White Haven, New Zealand

$10/36
$8/28
$10/36
$12/42

Riesling
Black Star Late Harvest, Leelanau
Sun Garden
Boathouse, Sweet, Leelanau
Woodbridge, California

$13/46
$8/28
$13/46
$8

Red Selection

Cabernet
Woodbridge, California
Duckhorn, Napa Valley
H3,California

Pinot Noir
Two K Farms, Leelanau
Boathouse Vineyards, Leelanau
Belle Glos, Monterey
Woodbridge, California

$12/42
$12/42
$13/46
$8/28

$8/28
$14/48
$10/36

Boathouse, Red Blend,Leelanau $13/46

NEW!

Maple Old Fashioned $17 Golden Margarita $16


