



# Welcome To Bogey's and Luke's Bar!



## A PERFECT BEGINNING!

Smoked Whitefish Pâté with Crostini	\$16
Twin Chesapeake Bay Blue Crab Cakes	\$18
8 Legendary Lodge Smoked Wings	\$16
Lodge Made Tomato Basil Soup	\$12
Baked Boursin Provençal with Crostini	\$16
Pizza Bianca - Lodge Made Crust, Prosciutto, Arugula, Mozzarella	\$14

**Caesar Salad** - Lodge Made Traditional Caesar Dressing, Romaine Lettuce,  
Lodge Made Herbal Croutons and Parmesan Cheese **\$13**

**Salad Leelanau** - Lodge Made Raspberry Maple Vinaigrette, Tender Gourmet  
Greens, Pecans, Dried Cherries, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Red Onion **\$13**  
add Chicken \$7, Shrimp \$8

## MAINSTAYS

**The Lodge French Dip** - *Thinly Sliced Choice Angus Beef Prime Rib, Caramelized Onions, Gruyère Cheese Fresh Herbal Bun, Rich Au jus* **\$23**

**Fried Whitefish** - *Great Lakes Whitefish, Lightly Dusted and Fried and Served on a Brioche Bun with House-Made Tarter Sauce* **\$20**

**Pulled Pork** - *Perfectly Smoked Pork from Our Kitchen atop A Brioche Bun with House-Made Coleslaw and House-Made BBQ Sauce* **\$18**

**Prime Rib Beef Stroganoff** - *Tender Cubes of Slow Roasted Prime Rib, Butter, Onions, Sour Cream Resting on a Bed of Linguine* **\$25**

**The Lodge Burger** - *Custom Blend Chuck, Brisket & Short Rib, Char Grilled, placed on a Brioche Bun with Gruyère Cheese, Special Burger Sauce, Sliced Tomato, Arugula, Pickles and Caramelized Onions* **\$23**

## Sides

**A Basket of Fresh Lodge Baked Rolls \$5.00 - Side Salad: \$6.00**

**Leelanau County's Best Fries Side Order: \$4.25 Basket: \$10.00**

*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*

## Maple Old Fashioned \$17

Woodford Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Bitters and Splash of Soda - Muddled Cherry & Orange

## French Gimlet \$17

Grey Goose Vodka, Lime Juice, St. Germaine, Simple Syrup, Splash of Chardonnay - Lime

## Country Club Spritzer \$13

Tito's Vodka, Ginger Ale & Pineapple Juice Lime

## Golden Margarita \$16

Classic Margarita with Espolon Tequila, Grand Mariner Float

## Boathouse Spritzer \$15

Boathouse Bubbly Riesling, Passoa Tropical Fruit Liqueur and Grapefruit Juice

## Cherry Mule \$15

Smirnoff Vodka, Cherry Syrup and Ginger Beer

### Draft Selection

Modelo Especial	\$6
Bell's Two Hearted	\$6
<b>NEW!</b> Yuengling Lager	\$5
Bud Light	\$4
Right Brain Hawk Owl	\$6
Labatt	\$4
Bell's Hazy Hearted	\$6
Atwater Dirty Blonde	\$6

### Bottle Selection

Bud Light	\$4
Coors Light	\$4
Corona	\$5
Guinness	\$6
Guinness NA	\$6
Modelo Especial	\$5
Modelo Negra	\$5
Heineken	\$5
Heineken NA	\$5
Labatt	\$4
Labatt Light	\$4
Michelob Ultra	\$4
Miller Lite	\$4
Stella	\$5

### Cider Selection

Tandem Cider, Greenman	\$6
Tandem Ciders, Clear Conscious	\$6
French Road Cellars, InCider	\$6

### Seltzer Selection

Long Drink - Contains Alcohol Zero, Cranberry	\$5
High Noon - Contains Alcohol Bl Chy, Peach, Pineapple	\$5

### Leland Lodge Series

Lodge Red, Bel Lago, Leelanau	\$11/40
Lodge White, Bel Lago, Leelanau	\$11/40

### White Selection

#### Chardonnay

Chateau Fontaine, Leelanau	\$11/40
Woodbridge, California	\$8/28
Kendall Jackson, California	\$12/42

#### Pinot Grigio

Two K Farms	\$10/36
Boathouse Vineyards, Leelanau	\$13/46
Woodbridge, California	\$8/28

#### Sauvignon Blanc

Aurora Cellars, Leelanau	\$10/36
Woodbridge, California	\$8/28
Black Star, Leelanau	\$10/36
White Haven, New Zealand	\$12/42

#### Riesling

Black Star Late Harvest, Leelanau	\$13/46
Sun Garden	\$8/28
Boathouse, Sweet, Leelanau	\$13/46
Woodbridge, California	\$8

### Red Selection

Boathouse, Red Blend, Leelanau	\$13/46
--------------------------------	---------

#### Pinot Noir

Two K Farms, Leelanau	\$12/42
Boathouse Vineyards, Leelanau	\$12/42
Belle Glos, Monterey	\$13/46
Woodbridge, California	\$8/28

#### Cabernet

Woodbridge, California	\$8/28
Duckhorn, Napa Valley	\$14/48
H3, California	\$10/36